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BABY SITTING
Heaven Sent Help - Ann Rawding

Phone: 0414 386 222 or 07 5598 7067

Email: heaven_sent_help@bigpond.com

Web: www.heavensenthelp.com.au

PHOTOGRAPHERS
Angie Branch Photography

Phone: 07 5524 8603

Email: angiebranch@bigpond.com

Web: www.angiebranch.com.au

Van Middleton Photography

Phone: 0416 723 477

Email: van@vanmiddleton.com

Web: www.vanmiddleton.com.au

VIDEOGRAPHER
Fisheye Studio – Barb Brookes

Phone: 0437 788 346

Email: info@fisheyestudio.com.au

Web: www.fisheyestudio.com.au

PHOTO BOOTH
In The Booth 

Phone: 0432 323 665 or 1300 026 684

Email: goldcoast@inthebooth.com.au

Web: www.inthebooth.com.au

FLORISTS
Tweed Banora Flowers - Natalie & Vanessa

Phone: 07 5524 1934

Email: enquiries@banoraflowers.com

Web: www.banoraflowers.com

Q Flowers - Amanda

Phone: 07 5522 0663

Email: brides@qflowers.com.au

Web: www.qflowers.com.au

Pollen @ Salt - Alex

Phone: 0409 045 481

Email: info@pollenatsalt.com.au

Web: www.pollenatsalt.com.au

MARRIAGE CELEBRANTS
Clarah Luxford

Phone: 0431 463 355

Email: findacelebrant@gmail.com

Web: www.findacelebrant.com.au

Life Celebration - Chiquita Mitchell

Phone: 0413 519 830

Email: weddings@lifecelebration.com.au

Web: www.lifecelebration.com.au

Robert Simmons

Phone: 0414 913 925

Email: robert@robertsimmonscelebrant.com.au

Web: www.robertsimmonscelebrant.com.au
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MAKE-UP AND HAIRDRESSER
T&K Weddings - Tina & Kristen

Phone: Tina 0408 875 078 or Kristen 0401 958 950

Email: tina.kristen@hotmail.com

Web: www.tinakristenweddings.com.au

The Spa at Salt - Sharon

Phone: 02 6674 3233

Email: sharongallo6@gmail.com

Web: www.thespaatsalt.com.au

Amanda Higl Hair & Make-up

Phone: 0405 155 467

Email: info@amandahigl.com.au

Web: www.amandahigl.com.au

Amanda Gorman Make-up Artist

Phone: 0409 997 285

Email: amandamua@live.com.au

Web: www.facebook.com/amandagormanmakeup

TRANSPORT
Salt Village Transfers - Alex

Phone: 0409 710 779 or 02 6676 4464

Email: alex@rideit.com.au

Tweed Coast & Country Limousines & Transfers -

Terry & Robyn

Phone: 0409 661 589 or 0409 775 501

Email: tcclimos@bigpond.com

WEDDING CAKES
Cup Cake Passion - Val Jewell

Phone: 0422 837 459

Email: cupcakepassion@gmail.com

Web: www.cupcakepassion.com.au

Cakes By The Moon - Kathy

Phone: 02 6674 2338

Email: kathy@cakesbythemoon.com.au

Web: www.cakesbythemoon.com.au

Yeners Cakes

Phone: 07 5593 8282

Email: info@yenerscakes.com.au

Web: www.yenerscakes.com.au

MUSIC
Explosive Entertainment - Jaye Buckley

Phone: 0417 232 606

Email: info@explosiveentertainment.com.au

Web: www.explosiveentertainment.com.au

AR Acoustic Guitar Soloist and DJ - Adam Richards

Phone: 0411 424 569

Web: www.adamrichards.com
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WEDDING DECORATORS
Beautiful Weddings - Justine Douglas

Phone: 0431 412 168 or 1300 723 161

Email: style@beautifulweddings.com.au

Web: www.beautifulweddings.com.au

BAM Weddings and Events - Maggie-Anne Leybourne

Phone: 0401 338 035 or 02 6676 1803

Email: bampromotions@optusnet.com.au

Web: www.weddingsbybam.com.au

Dream Designers - Jenny Dobson

Phone: 0408 066 181 or 07 5537 8680

Email: sales@dreamdesigners.com.au

Web: www.dreamdesigners.com.au

Style on Q - Tammie Fowler

Phone: 0418 722 231 or 07 5591 3636

Email: tammie@styleonq.com.au

Web: www.styleonq.com.au

Beach permit for ceremonies at Salt beach

Web: www.tweed.nsw.gov.au

AUDIO VISUAL
SET (located on-site)

Phone: 02 6674 7711

Email: salt.av@peppers.com.au

CONTACT US
We hope this information has been useful for your

wedding planning. Should you require any further

information or wish to arrange a visit to Peppers Salt

Resort & Spa, please do not hesitate to call us.

Peppers Salt Resort & Spa

Salt Village

Bells Boulevard

Kingscliff NSW 2487

Phone: 02 6674 7718

Email: salt.weddings@mantragroup.com.au

Web: www.peppers.com.au/salt


